Position

Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Conf Sec/ Busin
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Head Mot
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary

Department

Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union

Total Wages

$133,942
$86,676
$86,646
$85,351
$85,350
$77,581
$76,145
$75,942
$75,164
$74,981
$74,751
$70,901
$69,506
$66,616
$64,720
$63,903
$61,748
$60,929
$60,015
$59,946
$59,946
$58,222
$57,788
$56,573
$56,505
$55,815
$55,748
$52,118
$51,917
$51,717

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,841
$26,710
$26,705
$26,543
$26,543
$25,609
$25,304
$25,279
$25,168
$25,875
$25,081
$24,558
$24,414
$22,528
$23,765
$24,683
$23,371
$23,260
$23,120
$23,129
$23,856
$22,894
$21,368
$22,677
$22,667
$22,593
$23,106
$22,087
$20,574
$22,023



Maint/Grnds/Cust/Bus Dr
Principal

Principal
Maint/Grnds/Cust/Bus Dr
Director Technol
Driver, | Custodian
Cafeteria Manager
Teacher

Stu Accts

Aide, Librarian
Teacher

Aide, Classroom
Aide, Health

Aide, Classroom
Custodian

Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Custodian

Aide, Classroom
Cafeteria Helper
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Custodian

Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Liaison, Parent/School
Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary

Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union

$46,270
$40,000
$40,000
$38,437
$37,361
$34,404
$32,170
$31,350
$29,188
$27,692
$26,301
$21,822
$21,674
$21,057
$21,019
$20,907
$20,442
$18,952
$18,149
$17,790
$17,030
$16,227
$15,839
$15,617
$15,503
$14,934
$14,436
$13,633
$13,095
$12,441
$12,435
$12,382

$21,714
$13,966
$9,677
$20,567
$20,426
$11,143
$19,636
$10,689
$4,267
$4,050
$11,096
$3,175
$3,162
$3,064
$11,746
$3,047
$2,980
$2,761
$2,644
$2,590
$2,484
$2,365
$2,309
$2,277
$2,267
$2,180
$1,967
$1,987
$1,905
$0
$829
$1,806



Aide, Classroom
Secretary |
Cafeteria Helper
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Cafeteria Helper
Aide, Classroom
Aide, Classroom
Secretary |
Teacher, Sub
Aide, Classroom
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Aide, Campus Super
Aide, Classroom
Teacher, Sub
Maint/Grnds/Cust/Bus Dr
Aide, Classroom
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary

Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union

$12,283
$11,489
$9,530
$9,203
$8,617
$7,957
$7,257
$6,590
$6,227
$5,695
$5,291
$5,147
$5,139
$5,124
$4,883
$4,773
$3,858
$3,437
$2,754
$1,319
$1,235
$920
$920
$805
$805
$690
$575
$491
$460
$430
$400
$400

$1,787
$1,596
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,008
$1,023
$967
$788
$822
$0
$687
$659
$764
$0
$557
$5,393
$404
$166
$171
$0
$133
$101
$101
$0
$14
$71
$58
$62
$13,401
$0



Board Trustee
Board Trustee
Board Trustee
Superintendent
Teacher Sub
Classified Sub
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Sub
Teacher

Teacher, Substitute

Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary
Oak Valley Union Elementary

Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union
Oak Valley Union

$400
$400
$400
$376
$345
$182
$177
$176
$115
$115
$115

$26

$10

$13,401
$14,623
$13,401
$0

$43

$0

$25

$0

$0

$14
$14

$0

$0



