Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$133,942	\$19,841
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$86,676	\$26,710
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$86,646	\$26,705
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$85,351	\$26,543
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$85,350	\$26,543
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$77,581	\$25,609
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$76,145	\$25,304
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$75,942	\$25,279
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$75,164	\$25,168
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$74,981	\$25,875
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$74,751	\$25,081
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$70,901	\$24,558
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$69,506	\$24,414
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$66,616	\$22,528
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$64,720	\$23,765
Conf Sec/ Busin		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$63,903	\$24,683
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$61,748	\$23,371
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$60,929	\$23,260
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$60,015	\$23,120
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$59,946	\$23,129
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$59,946	\$23,856
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$58,222	\$22,894
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$57,788	\$21,368
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$56,573	\$22,677
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$56,505	\$22,667
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$55,815	\$22,593
Head Mot		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$55,748	\$23,106
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$52,118	\$22,087
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$51,917	\$20,574
Teacher		Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$51,717	\$22,023

Maint/Grnds/Cust/Bus Dr	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$46,270	\$21,714
Principal	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$40,000	\$13,966
Principal	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$40,000	\$9,677
Maint/Grnds/Cust/Bus Dr	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$38,437	\$20,567
Director Technol	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$37,361	\$20,426
Driver, I Custodian	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$34,404	\$11,143
Cafeteria Manager	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$32,170	\$19,636
Teacher	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$31,350	\$10,689
Stu Accts	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$29,188	\$4,267
Aide, Librarian	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$27,692	\$4,050
Teacher	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$26,301	\$11,096
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$21,822	\$3,175
Aide, Health	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$21,674	\$3,162
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$21,057	\$3,064
Custodian	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$21,019	\$11,746
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$20,907	\$3,047
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$20,442	\$2,980
Custodian	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$18,952	\$2,761
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$18,149	\$2,644
Cafeteria Helper	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$17,790	\$2,590
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$17,030	\$2,484
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$16,227	\$2,365
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$15,839	\$2,309
Custodian	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$15,617	\$2,277
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$15,503	\$2,267
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$14,934	\$2,180
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$14,436	\$1,967
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$13,633	\$1,987
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$13,095	\$1,905
Liaison, Parent/School	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$12,441	\$0
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$12,435	\$829
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$12,382	\$1,806

Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$12,283	\$1,787
Secretary I	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$11,489	\$1,596
Cafeteria Helper	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$9,530	\$0
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$9,203	\$0
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$8,617	\$0
Cafeteria Helper	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$7,957	\$0
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$7,257	\$1,008
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$6,590	\$1,023
Secretary I	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$6,227	\$967
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$5,695	\$788
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$5,291	\$822
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$5,147	\$0
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$5,139	\$687
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$5,124	\$659
Aide, Campus Super	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$4,883	\$764
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$4,773	\$0
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$3,858	\$557
Maint/Grnds/Cust/Bus Dr	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$3,437	\$5,393
Aide, Classroom	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$2,754	\$404
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$1,319	\$166
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$1,235	\$171
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$920	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$920	\$133
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$805	\$101
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$805	\$101
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$690	\$0
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$575	\$14
Teacher Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$491	\$71
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$460	\$58
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$430	\$62
Board Trustee	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$400	\$13,401
Board Trustee	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$400	\$0

Board Trustee	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$400	\$13,401
Board Trustee	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$400	\$14,623
Board Trustee	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$400	\$13,401
Superintendent	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$376	\$0
Teacher Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$345	\$43
Classified Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$182	\$0
Classified Substitute	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$177	\$25
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$176	\$0
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$115	\$0
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$115	\$14
Teacher, Sub	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$115	\$14
Teacher	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$26	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Oak Valley Union Elementary	Oak Valley Union	\$10	\$0